

## www.CMMRF.org



CRYPTIC MASONS MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC.

## C.M.M.R.F. (Cryptic Masons Medical Research Foundation) Matching Gifts Program (Effective: February 7, 2015)

The C.M.M.R.F. (Cryptic Masons Medical Research Foundation) Matching Gifts Program functions as follows:

- Gifts to be collectively matched must be received at C.M.M.R.F.'s office within the current twelvemonth calendar year
  - C.M.M.R.F., PO BOX 210, Brownsburg, IN 46112
     Or
    - C.M.M.R.F., 411 E. Northfield Dr, Unit 210, Brownsburg, IN 46112-2808
- Amounts of donations that qualify:
  - The minimum amount that will be matched is five thousand dollars (USD \$5,000)
  - The maximum amount that will be matched is twenty-five thousand dollars (USD \$25,000)
- Checks must be made payable to C.M.M.R.F. or Cryptic Masons Medical Research Foundation, Inc. or an acceptable version of the organization name

## **Specific Purpose Donation:**

- If a particular area of research is to be the recipient of the gift and matching funds
  - Donor must include a letter to include the following:
    - Reference Indiana Center for Vascular Biology and Medicine (ICVBM)
    - Particular Area of Specific Research
      - le. Vascular, Stem cell, etc.

## Upon Receipt of Letter from Donor and Qualifying Funds:

- C.M.M.R.F. will match dollar for dollar the amount of the qualifying gift
- C.M.M.R.F. will send the donor acknowledgement
- C.M.M.R.F. will acknowledge the donor and area of research when presenting the funds to ICVBM
  - o If applicable the acknowledgement will also include Specific Purpose (area of research)

MATCH FUNDS REQUEST	
Donor Name:	
Coun <mark>cil (if applicable):</mark>	
Dona <mark>ted Amount (match requested):</mark>	
Specific Purpose:	
General OR Specific Area: (designate and area of research below)	
Vascular STEM Cell Other (describe):	

Mailing Address	Shipping Address	Website: www.cmmrf.org
CMMRF	CMMRF	Email: Donations@cmmrf.org
PO Box 210	411 E. Northfield Dr, Unit 210	Phone (812) 988-8861
Brownsburg, IN 4611 <mark>2-0210</mark>	Brownsburg, IN 46112-2808	Fax (844) 901-1489